



## Proforma Invoice

Bill From: Connectivity IT Solutions Private Limited  
#1877, 1st Floor, 31st Cross  
10th Main, BSK 2nd Stage  
Bengaluru, Karnataka, India 560070  
GST No : 29AAGCC1283L1ZC

Invoice No.

PI-023202425

Invoice Dated

25-Sep-2024

Mode/Terms of Payment : O/A 0 DAYS

Bill To:  
Simplo Technology (India) Private Limited  
Plot No: F58,59&60. 8TH Main Road 3rd crossroad  
Sipcot Industrial Park Irungatukottai  
Sriperumbudur taluk Kanchipuram District  
Chennai, Tamil Nadu India Pin - 602117  
GST Number: 33ABKCS6769C1Z3

Buyer's Order No.

12023090701

Order Date

7-Sep-2023

Ship To  
Simplo Technology (India) Private Limited  
Plot No: F58,59&60. 8TH Main Road 3rd crossroad  
Sipcot Industrial Park Irungatukottai, Sriperumbudur taluk Kanchipuram District  
Chennai, Tamil Nadu India Pin - 602117  
GST Number: 33ABKCS6769C1Z3

SI No	Part No	Description of Goods	HSN CODE	Qty	Unit Price	Taxable Price
1	Services	Grounding Installation- Electrical tray	998733	1	₹ 15,000.00	₹ 15,000.00
2	Services	Cable tray and Installation- Network Tray	998733	1	₹ 30,000.00	₹ 30,000.00
3	Services	Cable tray and Installation- Electrical Tray	998733	1	₹ 3,960.00	₹ 3,960.00
4	Services	Accessories, Installation and Test	998733	1	₹ 1,95,000.00	₹ 1,95,000.00
5	Services	Grounding wire and Accessories and installation	998733	1	₹ 50,000.00	₹ 50,000.00
6	Services	Accessories, Installation and Test	998733	1	₹ 50,000.00	₹ 50,000.00
7	Services	Installation/ Test /engineering works	998733	1	₹ 15,000.00	₹ 15,000.00
8	Services	Supply and Install Outdoor surveillance video cameras concrete pole -4M height	998733	1	₹ 1,59,470.00	₹ 1,59,470.00
9	Services	Camera device installation, angle adjustment	998733	15	₹ 31,700.00	₹ 4,75,500.00
10	Services	Supply & Install PVC pipe & Accessories	998733	1	₹ 3,20,000.00	₹ 3,20,000.00
11	Services	Network System Services	998733	1	₹ 2,95,000.00	₹ 2,95,000.00
12	Services	Fiber Optic Cable Installation, Fiber Splicing and Termination Core, end to end Commissioning Testing with Fluke Network Tester, certified testing results and End to End Standard Labeling	998733	1	₹ 4,88,470.00	₹ 4,88,470.00
13	Services	Supply & Install PVC pipe & Accessories	998733	1	₹ 3,88,500.00	₹ 3,88,500.00
14	Services	Rack Assembling and Device Installation	998733	1	₹ 25,000.00	₹ 25,000.00
15	Services	IPO REM TECH SUPT 24X7 APR NBD - IP500 V2 1YPP	998733	1	₹ 62,500.00	₹ 62,500.00
16	Services	Installation and Testing	998733	1	₹ 2,60,000.00	₹ 2,60,000.00
17	Services	Installation/ Test /engineering works	998733	1	₹ 2,20,000.00	₹ 2,20,000.00
18	Services	Installation/ Test /engineering works	998733	1	₹ 2,85,000.00	₹ 2,85,000.00
19	Services	Rack installation	998733	1	₹ 25,000.00	₹ 25,000.00
20	Services	Supply & Install PVC pipe & Accessories	998733	1	₹ 4,20,000.00	₹ 4,20,000.00
21	Services	Fiber Optic Cable Installation, Fiber Splicing and Termination Core, end to end Commissioning Testing with Fluke Network Tester, certified testing results and End to End Standard Labeling	998733	1	₹ 3,00,000.00	₹ 3,00,000.00
22	Services	Supply & Install PVC pipe & Accessories	998733	1	₹ 3,88,500.00	₹ 3,88,500.00
23	Services	MES Network Cabling Supply and Install Cat.6 UTP Copper Cable Cat6 RJ45 Modular Jack Supply and Install PVC conduit & accessories Testing with Fluke Tester, End to End	998733	60	₹ 8,000.00	₹ 4,80,000.00
24	Services	IP PHONE Cabling Supply and Install Cat.6 UTP Copper Cable Cat6 RJ45 Modular Jack Face/base cup Supply and Install PVC conduit & accessories Testing with Fluke Tester, End to End	998733	30	₹ 8,000.00	₹ 2,40,000.00
25	Services	Attendance Access Control Cabling Supply and Install Cat.6 UTP Copper Cable Cat6 RJ45 Modular Jack Supply and Install PVC conduit & accessories Testing with Fluke Tester, End to End	998733	5	₹ 8,000.00	₹ 40,000.00

